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GEORGIA REGIONAL TESTING SITES (Q2 2023) 

Facility Address Contact Phone  Email 

Abundance of Love and Care 
Healthcare Facility 

111 Shopper's Way Brunswick, Georgia, 
31525 Erica Pinkney (912) 230-4298 Erica@abunoflove21.com 

ADAS MEDICAL TRAINING 
SCHOOL - RTS  2331 4th street Tucker, Georgia, 30084 Priscilla Obi (770) 912-3306 adasmedical@gmail.com 

Advanced Health and Rehab of 
Twiggs County 

113 Spring Valley rd Jeffersonville, 
Georgia, 31044 Linton B Holleman (770) 820-8213 LHolleman@peachhealthgroup.com 

AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
- GA - RTS

2276 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 
GRANITEVILLE, Georgia, 29829 Marlena Isaac Gragg (910) 309-1776 graggm@atc.edu 

ALBANY TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE - RTS 

1704 SOUTH SLAPPEY BLVD, ROOM 
C-112 written 106skil ALBANY, Georgia,

31701 
Tracey Prince (229) 430-2832 trprince@albanytech.edu 

Angels Touch CNA School 509 N Tennessee Street Cartersville, 
Georgia, 30120  Andrew Lacy (678) 353-3225

BREATH OF LIFE TRAINING 
LLC - RTS 

124 Commercial Blvd Suite B Martinez, 
Georgia, 30907 Stephanie Paige Carter (706) 305-9000 breathoflifetrainingllc@gmail.com 

BRUNSWICK JOB CORP 
CENTER - RTS  

4401 GLYNCO PARKWAY 
BRUNSWICK, Georgia, 31525 Engrid Thomas (912) 554-1030 koerner.stacy@jobcorps.org 
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CENTRAL GA TECH 
COLLEGE - MACON - RTS 

3300 MACON TECH DRIVE MACON, 
Georgia, 31206 Frances Hewell (478) 757-3541 fhewell@centralgatech.edu 

COBB MEDICAL INSTITUTE - 
RTS 

5590 Mableton Parkway SW SUITE 166 
Mableton, Georgia, 30126  Shawn Blunt (678) 398-1234 sblunt@cobbcnaschool.com 

COVENANT CNA SCHOOL - 
MARIETTA - RTS 

2470 WINDY HILL ROAD SE Suite 445 
Marietta, Georgia, 30067 Clyde Mottley (770) 573-0370 cdm@covenantcna.com 

FAYETTE MEDICAL 
INSTITUTE - RTS 

101 Beckett Lane Suite 304 Fayetteville, 
Georgia, 30214 Tanya Bester (678) 697-7675 kipahoy@gmail.com 

GOOD NURSING & MEDICAL 
TRAINING LLC - RTS 

1254 Beaver Ruin Road Norcross, 
Georgia, 30093 Angela Goodridge (770) 680-2720 goodnursingconsultants@gmail.com 

GOODWILL OF THE 
SOUTHERN RIVERS - 

VALDOSTA - RTS 

1000 North St. Augustine Road  Suite E 
Valdosta, Georgia, 31601 Rosalind Neal (229) 415-3304 rlneal@gwisr.org 

HEALTHCARE RESOURCES, 
LLC 

104 South Belair Road Martinez, Georgia, 
30907 Kimberlyn Walthour (762) 224-2993
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INFINITE HEALTH CARE 
ACADEMY - RTS 

150 Butler Avenue Midway, Georgia, 
31320 Kissiah Moore (404) 913-1948 kissiah@infinitehcacademy.com 

KING TRAINING CENTER - 
RTS  

22 Harrell Drive Garden City, Georgia, 
31408  Mary Swan (912) 398-8672 kingtrainingctr@att.net 

LIFE SOLUTIONS FOR HEALTH 
- RTS

4798 FLAT SHOALS PARKWAY 
DECATUR, Georgia, 30034 ERIKA STUBBS (770) 808-7788 lifesolutionsforhealth@gmail.com 

LOU-HELEN TRAINING CENTER 
- RTS

19664 VALDOSTA HWY  Suite C 
valdosta, Georgia, 31602  PATRICIA ANN LEE (229) 232-8002 lhtc@lou-helen.com 

NORTH COLLEGE AND CAREER 
ACADEMY 604 Wall Street Villa Rica, Georgia, 30180 Jaime Reyes (470) 223-8986 jaime.reyes@carrollcountyschools.com 

NV ENTERPRISES TRAINING 
ACADEMY - RTS  

371 MCDONOUGH PARKWAY 
MCDONOUGH, Georgia, 30253  VALENCIA FLEGLER (770) 957-1558 nventerprises2010@gmail.com 

PREMIER MEDICAL - 
MEDICAL TRAINING SERVICES - 

RTS 

120 Gordon Commercial Drive, Suite B 
LaGrange, Georgia, 30240 Leslie Langford (678) 799-1676 langfordl@premiermedicaltraining.org 

SOUTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE - RTS  

402 NORTH MIDWAY ROAD CORDELE, 
Georgia, 31015  Brandy Nipper (229) 271-4906 bnipper@southgatech.edu 
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TENDER CARE TRAINING 
SCHOOL - RTS  

1755 GORDON HIGHWAY - SUITE E 
AUGUSTA, Georgia, 30904  

BETTY HARRIS; 
ERICK HARRIS  (706) 736-9225  tcschool@comcast.net  

TRI DELTA FYE, LLC DBA 
WINDER CNA TRAINING - RTS  

2891 Monroe Highway Bogart, Georgia,  
30622  Kyle Moon  (770) 203-0858  kyle@windercna.com  

  


